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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

The Naperville North Invitational — Sat Jan 06, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

v UB BB FX
1 Downers Grove Co-Op 36.525 33.900 35.475 33.625
2 York 34.000 31.000 32.475 33.800
3 Hinsdale Central 34.675 30.625 32.475 32.550
4 Palatine 33.725 31625 31650 32.275
5 Naperville North 33.225 27.950 30.525 32.400
6 Naperville Central 32.900 27.950 29.400 31.050
7 Buffalo Grove 31.825 25.200 29.150 27.350
8 Glenbard East 31.450 26.800 25.750 28.275
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Palatine

York
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Naperville North
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Hinsdale Central
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Naperville North
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The Naperville North Invitational — Sat Jan 06, 2024
Varsity ALL AROUND

Angela Stangarone

Edith Condon
Jolee Waddington

Melania Veselovsky

Kaelyn Landry
Alli Palansky
Erin Arnold
Lauren Deacy
Erica Driscoll
Gabriela Tapia
Kennedy Hannah
lzzy Steinbach
Sam Connolly
Emma lwaniszyn
Alana Williams
Ava Kobbeman

36.875
36.425
36.250
34.550
33.425
33.275
32.925
32.900
32.700
32.650
31.800
31.500
30.925
30.775
30.475
30.425
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28
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32

York

Palatine
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
York

Buffalo Grove
York

Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Glenbard East

Angelina De Simone

Anna Tobin
Kate Ahlfeld
Avani Prasad
Emily Krause
Nora Heflin
Lucy Kummerow
Kaitlin Tiedman
Ava Prokop
Kelly Melnikoff
Ashley Macias
Dalia Daoud

Lia Bennett

Zoe Petti
Jessica Riesterer
Mylee Janisch

30.125
29.700
29.675
29.675
29.350
28.850
28.625
28.525
28.500
27.650
26.750
26.700
26.250
24.700
24.500
23.350
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19T

197

Downers Grove Co-Op
York

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Palatine

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Hinsdale Central
Palatine

Hinsdale Central

York
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The Naperville North Invitational — Sat Jan 06, 2024

Varsity VAULT
Edith Condon 9.350 197
Angela Stangarone 9.275 2
Hazel Hamelka 9.250 23
Emilie Kuchta 9.225 247
Jolee Waddington 9.100 247
Kaelyn Landry 9.000 247
Alli Palansky 8.950 27
Lauren Deacy 8.750 28
Erica Driscoll 8.650 29
Emma Iwaniszyn 8.525 30
Kennedy Hannah 8.500 31
Alana Williams 8.475 E?)
Sam Connolly 8.475 33
Erin Arnold 8.350 347
Ava Prokop 8.325 347
Ally Krause 8.300 36
Leila Sullivan 8.275 37
Clare Zach 8.275 38
Greta Danhaussen-Bruns  8.250 39
Angelina De Simone 8.250
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York

Glenbard East
York

Naperville North
Naperville North
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Naperville Central
York

Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Palatine
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Glenbard East

Melania Veselovsky

Ashley Macias
Kaitlin Tiedman
Kate Ahlfeld
Ava Kobbeman
lzzy Steinbach
Lucy Kummerow
Anna Tobin
Gabriela Tapia
Nora Heflin
Avani Prasad
Emily Krause
Kelly Melnikoff
Dalia Daoud
Letivia Hill

Lia Bennett

Zoe Petti
Jessica Riesterer
Mylee Janisch

8.250
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.200
7.000
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15T
15T

15T

Palatine

Downers Grove Co-Op
York

York

Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Palatine

Palatine

Naperville Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North

Palatine
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The Naperville North Invitational — Sat Jan 06, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Jolee Waddington
Edith Condon
Angela Stangarone
Melania Veselovsky
Genevieve Herion
Hazel Hamelka
Gabriela Tapia

Alli Palansky
Kaelyn Landry
Leila Sullivan

Sara Miller

lzzy Steinbach
Alana Williams
Lauren Deacy
Olivia Broyles
Kennedy Hannah
Erin Arnold

Erica Driscoll

Ava Kobbeman

Anna Tobin

9.200
9.050
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.325
8.300
8.250
7.850
7.850
7.725
7.650
7.450
7.425
7.250
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.050
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32

33

34

35

36
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387

38T

40

Buffalo Grove
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Palatine
Glenbard East
York

York

Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Glenbard East
York

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East

Buffalo Grove

Ally Krause
Elena Koulouris
Emma Iwaniszyn
Lucy Kummerow
Kate Ahlfeld
Avani Prasad
Sam Connolly
Katie Gawaluch
Dalia Daoud
Nora Heflin
Angelina De Simone
Emily Krause
Kelly Melnikoff
Ashley Macias
Kaitlin Tiedman
Ava Prokop

Lia Bennett

Zoe Petti

Mylee Janisch

Jessica Riesterer

7.050
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.850
6.750
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.650
6.400
5.950
5.900
5.700
5.450
5.050
4.850
4.850
4.250
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York

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
York

Palatine

Downers Grove Co-Op
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove

Palatine

Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central

Naperville Central
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The Naperville North Invitational — Sat Jan 06, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Angela Stangarone
Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Melania Veselovsky
Jolee Waddington
Kaelyn Landry
Erin Arnold

Ally Krause

Lauren Deacy
Erica Driscoll
Elena Koulouris
Alli Palansky

Hazel Hamelka
Gabriela Tapia
Emily Krause

Izzy Steinbach
Kennedy Hannah
Sam Connolly
Julianna Nawracaj

Avani Prasad

9.250
9.175
9.075
9.050
8.950
8.700
8.625
8.550
8.525
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.875
7.875
7.650
7.575
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25T
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35T

3T

37

38

39

40

Glenbard East
Palatine

Palatine
Naperville North
Naperville Central
York

Palatine

York

Naperville North
York

Glenbard East
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Olivia Broyles
Clare Zach
Anna Tobin
Kate Ahlfeld
Ava Prokop

Angelina De Simone

Sofia Oganesova
Nora Heflin
Kelly Melnikoff
Kaitlin Tiedman
Emma Iwaniszyn
Ava Kobbeman
Alana Williams
Lia Bennett

Zoe Petti

Jessica Riesterer
Lucy Kummerow
Mylee Janisch
Ashley Macias
Dalia Daoud

7.550
7.450
7.350
7.175
7.125
7.125
7.050
7.050
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.450
6.300
6.300
6.100
5.850
5.650
5.250
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a7

a1

6T
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8T

8T

York

Palatine

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

York

Naperville North
Palatine

Downers Grove Co-Op
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central

York

Naperville Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Naperville North
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The Naperville North Invitational — Sat Jan 06, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Angela Stangarone
Jolee Waddington
Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Erin Arnold

Emma Iwaniszyn
Erica Driscoll

Lane Inabnit
Melania Veselovsky
Ava Kobbeman
Sara Miller

Lauren Deacy
Gabriela Tapia
Kennedy Hannah
Angelina De Simone
Alana Williams
Kaelyn Landry

Alli Palansky

Sam Connolly

9.450
9.000
8.850
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.375
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.100
7.900
7.875
7.875
7.825

20 York

21 Palatine

22 Naperville Central
23T Buffalo Grove
23T Naperville North
25 Naperville Central
26 Hinsdale Central
27T Buffalo Grove
27T Naperville North
27T Palatine

30T Hinsdale Central
30T Naperville Central
30T York

33 Glenbard East

34 Glenbard East

35 Palatine

36 Buffalo Grove

37 Buffalo Grove

38 Glenbard East

Kaitlin Tiedman
Izzy Steinbach
Ava Prokop

Lucy Kummerow
Kate Ahlfeld
Avani Prasad
Greta Danhaussen-Bruns
Emily Krause
Kelly Melnikoff
Anna Tobin
Julianna Nawracaj
Lia Bennett

Nora Heflin

Dalia Daoud
Ashley Macias
Letivia Hill

Jessica Riesterer
Zoe Petti

Mylee Janisch

7.800
7.750
7.600
7.450
7.450
7.350
7.325
7.150
7.150
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.050
6.975
6.900
6.750
6.000
5.650
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